
Fullname Email
Anderson, Dwayne andersonlandcompany@gmail.com
Augelli, Carmen htr2@kw.com
Aupperle, Dale dale@heartlandaggroup.com
Aupperle, Ryan ryan@heartlandaggroup.com
Baker, Seth seth@fieldlevelag.com
Baughman, David dbaughman@hnrg.com
Behrends, Dakota DakotaB@hertz.ag
Belser, Brad brad@ilfarmandrecland.com
Bidner, Brent brentb@hertz.ag
Blackmore, Brian Brian@Catoncommercial.com
Bruehl, Justin justinb@livingthedreamland.com
Brummel, Mark mjbrummel@yahoo.com
Brummel, Scott Land@brummelrealty.com
Bryant, Kenneth klbryant@grics.net
Cain, Nicholas nick@tarrantandharman.com
Caton, Bill Bill@CatonCommercial.com
Chylek, Susan susanchylek@kw.com
Clary, Benjamin ben@greenefarm.com
Conerty, Chris illinicon@aol.com
Courson, Thomas tom.courson@fieldlevelag.com
Crumrin, William (Adam) Adam.Crumrin@WhitetailProperties.com
Curtis, Gene info@macombland.com
Curvey, Bernard curvey@ctitech.com
Deininger, Douglas doug@deininger-land.com
Denton, Ginger gdenton@legacylandco.com
Dukes, Troy troyd@hertz.ag
Evans, Jeff jeff.evans@whitetailproperties.com
Ferguson, Jim jim.ferguson@landguys.com
Flanagan, Dan dan@flanaganland.com
Fritz, Darin darinsellsland@yahoo.com
Gilbert, Kirk kirk.gilbert@whitetailproperties.com
Gizdic, Joe joe.gizdic@whitetailproperties.com
Goodwin, Mark mark@bigfarms.com
Graham, Brad Brad@LandandHomeSales.com
Greene, Tim info@johngreeneland.com
Haak, Martin martinhaak@landproz.com
Hageman Schenck, Sara sara.hageman@hagemanrealty.com
Harris, Timothy timothy.a.harris@pgim.com
Hiatt, Russell Russ@hiattland.com
Hornstein, Austin austinhornstein@yahoo.com
Huber, Andrew andrew@landguys.com
Huber, Bruce bruce.huber@firstillinoisaggroup.com
Jacobs, Donald donjacobs@bfms1942.com



Janko, Mark mjanko@jankorealty.com
Johnson, Christopher S. christopher.johnson@pgim.com
Johnston, Chip Farms1@comcast.net
Kellogg, Tim tkellogg@templeton-pc.com
Kies, Chad chadk@hertz.ag
Kilmer, Tim kilmerfarms.tim@hotmail.com
King, Chris chrisking564@gmail.com
Klein, David dklein@firstmid.com
Kophamer, Kenneth kenny@kenkoprealty.com
Koser, Priscilla priscilla@greenefarm.com
Kraft, Kent kentkraft@farmlandsolutionsllc.com
Kraft, Michael Michaelkraft@farmlandsolutionsllc.com
Lauher, Michael michael.lauher@firstmid.com
Leach, Roger roger.leach@usbank.com
Leezer, John john@leezeragency.com
Legner, Ian legner.sterlinglandcompany@gmail.com
Leka, Randall randy@lekalandservices.com
Lestina, Jason jason@landprollc.us
Manges, Eric emanges777@hotmail.com
Marks, Austyn austyn.marks@yahoo.com
Maske, Michael maskeauction@gmail.com
Massey, Brian brianm@hertz.ag
Michel, Chad cmichel1031@gmail.com
Mommsen, Mark mark.mommsen@mgw.us.com
Moody, Ernest erniem@heartland.ag
Moss, John loranda@loranda.com
Nelms, Russell russ.nelms@cbcnrt.com
Nelson, Robert bobn@agrivestinc.com
Nugent, Joe jnugent@nugentcurtis.com
O'Brien, David david.j.obrien48@gmail.com
Ogden, Kyle cojakland@gmail.com
Olson, Richard dick@richardaolson.com
Parrott, Zane zparrott@parrottauctions.com
Peak, Joshua (Josh) josh.peak@fieldlevelag.com
Prievo, Dustin dustin.prievo@whitetailproperties.com
Rade, James jrade@mossyoakproperties.com
Ray, Douglas rayfarm1@comcast.net
Rhodes, Matt matt@littlefieldag.com
Rogus, Amy amy@farmranchteam.com
Ruggieri, Alex alex@nsequities.com
Sancken, Walter wsancken@hotmail.com
Sarff, Eric eric@mwallc.com
Smith, Spencer spencers@hertz.ag
Stortzum, Winnie wastortzum@gmail.com



Strom, Elizabeth liz@mwallc.com
Sullivan, Terrance terry@sullivan-realty.com
Swartz, Brian bswartz@harvestco.com
Thompson, Craig crthompson@firstmid.com
Van Kooten, Monte agent5841@gmail.com
Videon, William (Brett) bvideon@remax.net
Waddell, Jeffery jeff.waddell@mgw.us.com
Wagner, Dan wagner@inlandgroup.com
Wallace, Jerry sold@wallaceland.com
Wardenburg, Alec awardenburg@nationalland.com
Warmbir, Robert rob@rwpropertyservice.com
Waterman, Keith kwaterman@firstmid.com
Watson, Casey cwatson@firstmid.com
Whittington, Scott scott@landguys.com
Wilkinson, Eric EricW@Hertz.ag
Wise, Murray Murray@murraywiseland.com
Wood, Tucker tucker@tuckerwood.com
Woodrow, Robert robwoodrow@farmlandsolutionsllc.com
Worrell, Allan allanw@worrell-landservices.com
Worrell, Allison allisonw@worrell-landservices.com
Yaklich, Brandon brandony@hertz.ag
Young, Durkin durkin.young@compeer.com
Young, Joshua josh@landresourcegroupllc.com


